
Smith Ri ver

Ga l lat in River

Jeff
erso

nRiv er

Sh
ie l

d s
Riv

er

MissouriR
ive

r

Battle Creek

Cl
ar k

Fo
rk

Bl a ck fo o t River

Sun Riv er

Bould e rRiver

Little Blackfo otRiver

Canyon
Ferry
Lake

§̈¦315

§̈¦115

§̈¦15

§̈¦90

£¤200 £¤87

£¤89

£¤12

£¤287

79

83

74

34

13

44

69

53

51

25

13

58

45

71

20

66

37

22

Deer Lodge

Great Falls

Manhattan
Three Forks

Townsend

Butte

East Helena
Montana City

Helena

SNOTEL
!( > 150%
!( 131 - 150%
!( 111 - 130%
!(  91 - 110%

!(  71 - 90%
!(  51 - 70%
!(    1 - 50%
k    0%

Snowcourse
GF > 150%
GF 131 - 150%
GF 111 - 130%
GF   91 - 110%

GF   71 - 90%
GF   51 - 70%
GF     1 - 50%
k     0%

Headwaters Mainstem River Basin
Snow Water Equivalent
Percentage of Normal

May 1, 2024

Percent of NormalSnow Water Equivalent
!!

!
!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

^

^ IDAHO

MONTANA

WYOMING

Helena

Boise
BillingsBozeman

Great Falls
Kalispell

Missoula

Casper

GilletteSheridan


